
Torneo TUSAT 60' aggiornato 14/02/2026 Ultimo turno

ASM Milano (25/10/2025, 31/05/2026) 

Standings at round 12

Pos N Title NAME Rtg Fed Pts      BH   BH-C1 

1 2 CN SGARIA MARCO 5665 ITA 10.5    88.5    82.5 

2 10 CN DETTORI JAN 5405 ITA  7.5    85.0    79.5 

3 1 CN MARTIROSYAN DAVIDE 5765 ITA  6.5    87.0    81.0 

4 30 2N CAMERANI MICHELE 4878 ITA  6.0    77.0    72.5 

5 20 2N BORDOGNA Egidio 5024 ITA  6.0    71.5    67.0 

6 5 2N NAVIRE Mattia 5488 ITA  5.5    81.0    75.0 

7 47 NC MUNTYAN DAVID 4515 ITA  5.5    68.0    63.5 

8 49 NC LIAO SEBASTIAN 4428 ITA  5.5    66.0    62.0 

9 8 1N ABATEGIOVANNI Carlo Andrea 5420 ITA  5.0    89.5    84.0 

10 3 1N PINZARU GIORGIO 5551 ITA  5.0    85.5    80.5 

11 27 2N VIGNALE LUCA GIOVANNI 4917 ITA  5.0    79.5    75.5 

12 7 1N MANELLA RICCARDO 5452 ITA  5.0    76.5    72.5 

13 46 NC LIAO WILLIAM TIMOTEO 4559 ITA  5.0    75.0    71.0 

14 25 3N RANAWAKA Esala 4949 ITA  5.0    74.0    69.0 

15 29 3N ALY Adam 4881 ITA  5.0    73.5    69.0 

16 31 3N COSMAI Federico 4874 ITA  5.0    72.0    68.0 

17 36 3N ATTARDO Lorenzo 4797 ITA  5.0    68.0    65.0 

18 50 NC DASKALOV SAMUELE 4426 ITA  5.0    67.5    63.5 

19 13 1N DE MOJANA DI COLOGNA ART 5350 ITA  4.5    83.0    78.0 

20 15 1N SCARFIELLO FRANCESCO 5258 ITA  4.5    81.0    76.0 

21 23 3N PIETRANERA Roberto kotaro 4979 ITA  4.5    78.5    74.0 

22 9 1N MAINARDI DAVIDE 5418 ITA  4.5    76.5    72.0 

23 21 2N FRANZETTI ALESSANDRO 4998 ITA  4.5    74.0    69.5 

24 24 2N FERNANDEZ CHAHUARIS MATT 4969 ITA  4.5    74.0    69.5 

25 55 NC POLITAKIS ALEXANDER 4338 ITA  4.5    72.5    68.5 

26 41 2N DETTORI ANDREJ 4669 ITA  4.5    67.5    63.0 

27 34 NC MENGA GABRIELE 4843 ITA  4.0    73.0    70.0 

28 28 2N TESAURO CAMPINI Elia 4906 ITA  4.0    71.0    68.0 

29 69 NC STRIULI LIAM 3651 ITA  4.0    70.5    66.5 

30 17 2N TRAPANI Michele 5115 ITA  4.0    67.0    62.5 

31 22 NC MAIOCCHI Massimo 4979 ITA  4.0    62.5    58.5 

32 19 NC DONETTI IGOR 5056 ITA  4.0    62.0    58.0 

33 65 NC PALERMITI Fabrizio 4051 ITA  4.0    60.0    56.5 

34 4 CN SERTORIO YOUSSEF LORENZO 5515 ITA  3.5    76.5    72.5 

35 14 2N RUGGIERO FABIO 5303 ITA  3.5    76.0    71.0 

36 35 2N D'ARRIGO Ernesto Emmanuel 4798 ITA  3.5    72.5    68.5 

37 16 3N PEDDIO Giovanni Salvatore 5237 ITA  3.5    72.5    68.0 

38 26 2N DIAZ Anthony 4924 ITA  3.5    71.0    66.5 

39 40 2N ZANELLA PAOLO 4677 ITA  3.5    68.0    64.0 

40 18 2N PIGHI FEDERICO 5114 ITA  3.5    65.5    62.5 



41 48 NC TOLONE Corrado 4504 ITA  3.5    63.5    59.5 

42 52 3N BORDOGNA Berenice 4387 ITA  3.5    60.5    58.0 

43 74 NC BORDOGNA Tazio 2399 ITA  3.5    57.5    55.0 

44 37 NC PREMOLI VIRGILIO 4776 ITA  3.0    69.5    65.5 

45 42 NC MININNI LUDOVICO 4631 ITA  3.0    68.5    64.5 

46 45 NC SCRIMIERI Damiano 4595 ITA  3.0    67.0    62.5 

47 82 NC SHCHEKIN Makar 1399 ITA  3.0    65.5    63.0 

48 56 NC DE SILVA SETHUNU 4327 ITA  3.0    65.0    61.0 

49 68 NC GOZALOVA Elias Davide 3727 ITA  3.0    58.5    56.0 

50 58 NC CESARO Roberto 4293 ITA  2.5    70.0    65.5 

51 72 NC LLANOS SANTOS GEOFFREY 3355 ITA  2.5    65.0    62.5 

52 54 NC CUSCITO Giovanni 4361 ITA  2.5    65.0    62.0 

53 11 1N JAMOUS MANUEL 5402 ITA  2.5    65.0    61.5 

54 67 NC CURCI Olivia 3729 ITA  2.0    71.0    66.5 

55 44 NC PIETRANERA Giorgio Isao 4600 ITA  2.0    67.0    63.5 

56 73 NC BARISCIANI BECCALLI IVAN 3005 ITA  2.0    66.5    62.5 

57 43 NC SANTORO MATTEO 4630 ITA  2.0    66.0    62.5 

58 80 NC MORAIS Nathan 1399 ITA  2.0    61.5    58.5 

59 79 NC DICUZZO LIOTTO Lorenzo 1399 ITA  2.0    59.0    56.0 

60 78 NC DI LUCA Mario 1399 ITA  2.0    58.0    55.0 

61 60 NC CARTESEGNA Sergio 4290 ITA  2.0    56.5    54.0 

62 33 2N MASTROPASQUA LUCA 4848 ITA  2.0    54.0    51.5 

63 32 NC VOTTERO MATTEO 4870 ITA  2.0    53.5    51.0 

64 57 NC RECCHIA Riccardo 4327 ITA  2.0    52.5    50.0 

65 71 NC LLANOS SANTOS Janel 3557 ITA  1.5    63.5    61.0 

66 61 NC TESAURO CAMPINI Giona 4260 ITA  1.5    60.5    58.0 

67 12 CN CAPUTO Lorenzo 5384 ITA  1.5    53.5    51.0 

68 59 NC CARTESEGNA Michelangelo 4290 ITA  1.0    58.5    56.0 

69 66 NC CURCI Alice 3729 ITA  1.0    58.5    56.0 

70 83 NC BETTINELLI Joel 1599 ITA  1.0    54.5    52.5 

71 51 NC MOSTAFA MOHAMED 4390 ITA  1.0    53.5    51.5 

72 62 CARMINA Filippo 4219 ITA  1.0    52.0    50.0 

73 64 NC ZHOU Jerry 4109 ITA  0.5    49.0    47.5 

74 39 NC VEGNA Gabriele 4699 ITA  0.5    48.0    46.5 

75 77 NC DASKALOV Nicola 1399 ITA  0.0    63.0    60.5 

76 81 NC SANTOS Arianna 1399 ITA  0.0    52.5    51.5 

77 85 3N LAUREL LOAIZA Lenard 4684 ITA  0.0    49.5    48.5 

78 84 NC VACLAV Petr 1399 ITA  0.0    49.0    48.0 

79 75 NC CONTERNO Edoardo 1399 ITA  0.0    48.0    47.0 

80 76 NC CONTERNO Valentino 1399 ITA  0.0    45.5    44.5 

81 6 NC EBERHARD Becher 5473 ITA  0.0    45.0    44.0 

82 53 NC CANORO LEONARDO 4376 ITA  0.0    44.5    43.5 

83 70 NC SERGI ELIA 3579 ITA  0.0    43.5    42.5 

84 38 NC CANORO LORENZO EDWARD 4738 ITA  0.0    43.0    42.0 

Pos N Title NAME Rtg Fed Pts      BH   BH-C1 



85 63 NC SERGI GABRIELE 4180 ITA  0.0    43.0    42.0 

Pos N Title NAME Rtg Fed Pts      BH   BH-C1 

Tie Break legend:
     BH  =  Buchholz Total 
  BH-C1  =  Buchholz Cut 1 

Generato da Vega - www.vegachess.com
(Arbiter/Club : WALTER RAVAGNATI - ITA   ) 


